Further the solicitor should confirm arrangements in respect of the commercial premises occupying  part of the
ground floor of the block within which the subject house sits.

The solicitor should obtain copies of both the damp/timber specialist and roofing contractor reports  as
recommended above.

£455000 (Four hundred and fifty five thousand pounds)

£90000 (Ninety thousand pounds)

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments